SI No. Nasite

/ Abhilash Jha
/ ~Abhimanyu Ganguly
/ Abhishek Raj
/ Adipto Purakayastha
15/ Agnik Mitra
/ Aheli Ghosh
/

Aheli Poddar

Anish Ghosh

// Amit Debnath
/ B
/10/

Ankesh Kumar

Youth to Youth Connect

Roll No.

Department

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
FE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

3rd

Signature

16(\7\/&1%% Jha
Aoot\l'wlﬂMﬂ(b g““““}‘]
/%%M @a;'

Alipto Poakeqatho
Ageire Mifra

Ati ,oaeus!/\

Abli  Poddenr.
g el

Prph (hosih-

Pniesh, Kumen.



SINe. Name
R Ankit Hazra
12 ANSH RAJ
Ansubha Dhar
/ Anushka Singh
5 Anushriya Singh
16 Aritra Halder
17 Arkabrata Konar
18 Arnav Bagehi
/19 Arumay santra
Ashish Raj Verma

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)

“BE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
FE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

and

and

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

Section

to

Roll No.

Signature

Akt Hazra
Prnal Ry
Anasdation 0N

huolls. Foofl

hrasboiya Sl

Prcber, Yeldad
A“(b—“\b‘(abjb Konay
fomrs PR

kw D Jrte,



Youth to Youth Connect

SI No. Name Department Year Section  Roll No. Signature
- . y
/ Asmit Sil EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 29 430’”3ng
\
/:T Atanu Middya EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 48 ﬂ"dm“ 1""“5

. ‘ vmo.
//Avl Kundu EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 37 A W K i
%‘/irgnp Saha LE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd A,)\J“{)lm'P jq)\,o,

t EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 53 Anishk St Menclod

)
AYANTIK DAS EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering) 3rd A 09 «A‘l&/\/\ﬂ'ﬁ K M -t

arSoni  EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering) 3rd A 24 Asu“h Kumor  30v
Bibek Samaddar EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd B 94 WM S-O’I)LMO/\'

g
S

25 Avishek soe

.
Bitan Kumar Ghosh EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering) 3rd A 03 (/g‘ &"W‘ W - G M\/’

y Debadyuti Roy EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering) 2nd A 7 D 6'93 l ! 3 Q 3 3)



Youth to Youth Connect

SI No.
2 Name Department Year  Section Roll No. Signature

31 Debashmita Kundu EE (Electrical Engineering) and B 96 w'mfm KUHOLLL
/p/])ebus.nitd Gorai EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd A 3 %%M Z,Ck G<O7L
o
33 Diganta Kumar Barman EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd B 98 )K BM
S Vo

cfA Divyanshu sah LE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd Av 51 Q‘v#\@ﬂ'\ A{Qv—- g-aX»— =

35 Ena Banga EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd B 99 é‘!v\_,_ @M{L .

36 arsh Sharm:a EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering) 2nd A /W WW 2

/ Indrajit Ghosh EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd A 9 r,\bﬂn,o*l,r (nhooh
/ Irin Sultana EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd A JAl gn) yoey gulko.mo'

30 Ishaan Kothari EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 30 6&% Mb\k&ﬁ\/\/\

O

~

40 Khushi EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 17 l‘U\U-N'



SI No. Name

/ Manavi Shaw

/ Manoj Ghosh

4/43/ MD ARSALANUZ ZAMAN

VA Md Ayab han
*

%5 Mohini Ghosh

46 Moupiya Bose

47 Nilanjana Paul

Prabhat Singh

/ PRARGNA GHOSH

50 Prerana Maity

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Flectronics Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

and

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

Section

Roll No.

103

105

05

34

16

25

108

Signature

Manovi Shaw

Mame) CJUD/L}__,
Mb.AY‘MﬁMS .
) fro
Mebini %«L
W%“ B
NiLomganman  Tomdl .
me%w
%MML '
Prorina de—\



SI No.

Name

Pritam Roy

Priti koner
"hbpadhyay
Friyanjana paul
Priyanshu Paul

Priyanshu Raj

%,Nandam Keshari

58

59

-

Rajeev ranjan

Rajnandani Chaudhary

RAMYANI ROY

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)
LEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

and

2nd

3rd

2nd

3rd

2nd

and

Section

Roll No.

109

07

22

20

45

115

38

57

58

110

Signature

Bt g
ks o

Brigom [Mhukhefodthoy
Prigomyono, Poud |
Pt
?rgyaoshu @@

Aoy Nonclfp— Kephoni
E_qjeex/

oadont Lhondtodt”
Romyoai - Roy



Youth to Youth Connect

SINo.
Name Department Year Section  Roll No. Signature

I
6 Raunak Banerjee EE (Electrical Engineering) and A 59 W /3 Cl//L(ﬂj

62 Ravi kumar EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd A 60 Qauc K ’

Rick Roy EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd B 120 Rl’dL R@
- i o8 Rito byate

\

\

Ritabiasia Dhae EE (Electrical Engineering)
Ritendra Narayan Ray EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 40 Abkendae Nt g QQ"Q

2nd A 10 RO nak G"'\JQS}\_

Rowtt  Choksalot .

3rd A 52 @ww\ MOV\M p)
EE (Electrical Engineering) 2nd A 11 g&%WL k}gw t\]o_,\/l\_

<9 AGNIK KUMAR NATH
/ Sambhram Banerjee EE (Electrical Engineering) 3rd A 18 S Q\N\b\\’( ﬁ J

N -—-’_A

Ronak Ghosh EE (Electrica! Engineering)

\ )

=

67 Ronit Chakraborty EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering) 3rd A 1

EE (Electrical Engineering)

x
w

Rupam Monda!



SI No. . Name

/ Samciddha saha
/ Sanchari Chatterjee

7, Sanject Kinnar

/is/ Satavisha Samanta

Satlsh Kaina

” Satyajcet Prakash
78 Saugnik Aich
/ Savan Chakraboity
Sayan Som

71 SAMPRITI CHAKRABORTY
i

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EL (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

E (Electrical Engineering)

E
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electiical % Electronics Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

LEE {Electrical & Electronics Engineering}

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

Section

A

Roll No.

S

~
w

56

Signature

gw,m'ﬁ %km}w!«f
Bamiddh T
& om chosu MW%
S et me.
dadavidha. fomanta
Scbpiect Pratsayp,
Soqnils ik
T bt
Xwaow\ Lo



SINo. Name

Sayan Tarafdar

Shaptossi Chakraborty

/x//

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)

FEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

83 Shashank kumar Srivastav EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

84 Shice nath choudhary

/Sg- SHREYAN GURIA
85 Shubliranil Rana
87 Shuvaikar Debnath
88 Simran Soni
89 Sk Arman

/90/ Sk Toufik Ali

EL (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engireering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

and

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

Section

Roll No.

18

10

Signature

&?%Tmy@ﬁy‘
Sagtest Chakodoky.

Lhree naett
P St

€. Rorn.
Lsankewr. Klolunal
S'ran Lol

8K viman.

A Towdik AU



SINo.

\\\\

\g\\\\

Name

Smntxmoy Dey

sa Mishra

Sneha Mondal

2

Soham Pal

2 Beadbian
P laGiian

Somnath Ghesh

Somsuddha Dasgupta

Soumi Kshatriya

Soumya Tirtha Dhawa

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)

CEE (Flectric=! & Flectronics Ened :
ECE (Llectricel & Electronics Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

LE (Flectrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

FE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

and

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Section

A

Roll No.

48

N
w

25

Signature

Smr’\Hmog‘ De%_
Soiha Hihsa
Lodroe  Mumdods

Zohame PofC.
o hawn Frodlam
Soerendik Gl 11
Somsyddha, Dos vpta
Lo, Kok o
c@a@ﬂg&ﬂifﬂkﬂ\ 9)‘34400\.



SI No.

/rﬁ

-

1
5
v/

—
/m/
_

108

\ /(: 9
() Subhajit Bose

Name

Sounak Adhikari

Souradecp Debray

Souradeep mondal

Soucraprava Das

Souvik Sarkhel

Souvonik Basu

Srija Pal

Subhadeep Sarkar

Subhadip Layek

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)
L (Electvical Cagineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Electionics Engineering)
EE (Electrical Engineering)
FE (Electrical Engineering)

fEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

2nd

znd

2nd

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

Section

Roll No.

~N

33

N

34

Signature

Soumok  AdhiRaery
Covorodaep Ddvory,
Stnadasp MondoA
Sonroprowe. Ded
Sounk Sonldel =
(paverile Barvr
Sodn fal
Suldnadup 5wtk
Sbadip  Lowge,
Ldhaiil Bosc .



SI No. Name
/ Subhajit Chakraborty
11 Subham Maiti
/ Sudip Se !
115 Swagata Some

318 Syamen*ak Doari

Tania Panja

_/maha Dey

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

sical 2. Wlectronics Engireerins)
LCiicdn ¢ = Lieclronics EEKEL:A‘_LA.AAAb/'

EE (Electrical Engineering)

TF Mlectrical Fricineering
FE {Electrical Englueerin,

EE (Electrical Engineering)

EEE (Electrical & Electronics Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

FE (Electrical Engineering)

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Section

Roll No.

50

(8]
e

i
[

i5

93}
(<]

40

éwo&joka
W;\\ Givdno

Signature

bt U fonalder,

ko Kimonr
Lot Maiki

Sudip Sutnadlian.

ge-vvu—.

QUino S/,

W\r&k Doori
Joukow  Pomjoo
Nvidda 301 .



SINo. Name
121 Tushar Mondal
/ Ui i
123 Vivek Xumar

Youth to Youth Connect

Department

EE (Electrical Engineering)
& Cleetronics Engl

(=]

EE (Electrical Engineering)

Year

2nd

Section

Roll No.

42

18

Ly

2}

Signature

Dorvnira Dog.
'\9-‘.w,£\ va\w
Lo Rl



